

Q isco.iss2019@gmail.com

X







5 of 5



ISCO Committee <isco.iss2019@gmail.com>

Sat, 15 Jun 2019, 11:30

to m

Dear Mr. Dwi Setyawan,

LOA External Inbox ×

Congratulations, your submitted abstract has been accepted for presentation at the International Seminar and Congress of Indonesian Soil Science Society (ISCO-ISS 2019) that will be held on August 5th-7th, 2019 in Bandung.

Please find the pdf version of your letter of acceptance. To complete the registration process, would you like to register first in the system, you can log in using your user name and password, and click "registration" in "conference information", you can choose the registration type, and "click register". It would help us to complete the database of participant also to sending you the invoice of this seminar.

Thank you very much for your cooperation.

Regards,

International Seminar and Congress of Indonesian Soil Science Society (ISCO-ISS 2019) http://isco-iss.faperta.unpad.ac.id

One attachment • Scanned by Gmail







isco.iss2019@gmail.com











4 of 5



99+

Compose

Mail

2.012 Inbox

Chat Starred

Snoozed

Spaces Sent

Drafts

Meet More

Labels





Mon, 15 Jul 2019, 09:07



[ISCO 2019] Submission Upload Acknowledgement Inbox ×

ISCO-ISS 2019 Committee <isco.iss2019@gmail.com>

to me

Dr Dwi Setyawan:

Thank you for uploading your presentation, "REVEGETATION ENHANCES SOIL SURFACE DEVELOPMENT OF TIN POST-MINING SITES IN BANGKA ISLAND" to International Seminar and Congress of Indonesian Soil Science Society (ISCO-ISS 2019). With the online conference management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the conference web site:

Submission URL:

http://isco-iss.faperta.unpad.ac.id/index.php/isco/2019/author/submission/138

Username: dsetyawan

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this conference as a venue for your work.

ISCO-ISS 2019 Committee

International Seminar and Congress of Indonesian Soil Science Society (ISCO-ISS 2019)

International Seminar and Congress of Indonesian Soil Science Society